
Hasicí přístroje

Odborná 

 správa Objekt Počet

Datum poslední 

revize

LEDEN

ST TO Rakovník 33 27.01.2025

ST TO Praha Smíchov 33 20.01.2025

ST TO Libeň 18 13.01.2025

ST TO Benešov - Olbram. , Vlašim 35 24.01.2025

SSZT SZO Kladno-Rakovník-Svojetín-Zbečno 26 28.01.2025

SSZT SZO Praha Vysočany -H.Počernice,Satalice 24 14.01.2025

SSZT SZO Ml. Boleslav - Bakov, Byšice,Dobrovice 29 27.01.2025

SPS SPS obvod Praha - Jinonice, Radotín, Smíchov, 39 15.01.2025

SPS SPS obvod Praha - Uhřiněves,Satalice,Ruzyně 32 24.01.2025

 PO,SPS SPS obvod Beroun - Lužná u Rak., Rakovník 24 27.01.2025

SPS SPS Obvod Kolín - Babín, Lysá., Kostomlaty 70 13.01.2025

PO,SPS SPS Obvod Kolín - Kácov, Ledečko,Vlastějovice 18 23.01.2025

SPS SPS obvod Kolín/Benešov 25 23.01.2025

SPS SPS obvod Beroun/Kralupy - Klobuky,Podlešin 31 17.01.2025

 SPS SPS obvod Beroun - Hýskov,Krupá, Nížbor 30 31.01.2025

 SPS SPS obvod Praha Holešovice - sklad 75 08.01.2025

SEE OE Praha tunel Vítkov 6 21.01.2025

SEE OTV Praha Libeň 39 13.01.2025

SEE OTV Horní Počernice 28 14.01.2025

 SEE OTV Karlštejn 40 29.01.2025

SEE OE Zdice - Hořovice,Zdice 22 29.01.2025

SEE OE Praha - Vysočany,Žižkov 68 22.01.2025

SEE OE Praha - Husitská dílny 13 21.01.2025

SEE Aparát Praha 3 Žižkov 6 21.01.2025

ÚT,OES Praha 4 Michle - Chodovská 9 13.01.2025

SEE OE Praha(Masarykovo n., Holeš.,Praha hl.n.) 58 23.01.2025



ÚNOR

ST TO Mladá Boleslav 21 12.02.2025

ST TO Kácov 9 24.02.2025

ST TO Český Brod 17 06.02.2025

ST TO Praha Braník - Krč , Týnec 13 18.02.2025

ST TO Beroun 21 11.02.2025

ST Aparát ST Praha Vršovice 15 18.02.2025

SSZT SZO vršovice obvod radotin - Karlštejn, všenory 31 19.02.2025

SSZT Aparát SSZT Praha Vršovice 9 14.02.2025

SSZT SZO Praha Smíchov - Vyšehrad , Stodůlky,Zličín 34 03.02.2025

SSZT SZO Nymburk - pečky - Cerhenice, Pečky, Velim 46 12.02.2025

SSZT SZO Kolín - ustřední stavědlo 54 20.02.2025

SSZT SZO Kolín - K, Hora ,Časlav, Hvězdonice, Kácov 43 24.02.2025

SSZT SZO Poříčany - Č. Brod 31 06.02.2025

SPS ŽST Praha Dejvice 40 13.02.2025

SPS ŽST Praha Vršovice 4 14.02.2025

SPS obvod Kolín - Ml.Boleslav 5 12.02.2025

SPS Obvod Kolín - Brandýs n/l , Byšice, Čelakovice, Mstětice 22 12.02.2025

SMEs  Beroun 32 11.02.2025

SEE Praha Křenovka ( ŘAS Praha) 24 04.02.2025

SEE NS Strančice 26 11.02.2025

SEE NS Karlštejn 30 05.02.2025

SEE NS Benešov 24 11.02.2025

SEE NS Zahradní město 63 10.02.2025

ST TO Praha Uhřiněves 15 28.02.2025

ST TO Kolín - Pečky, Velim 21 12.02.2025

SPS Jeseniova - mimo ŽST 11 14.02.2025



BŘEZEN

SPS Obvod Beroun - Dobřichovice, Karlštejn, Loděnice 48 25.03.2025

SPS ŽST Beroun výpravní budova 66 25.03.2025

SPS obvod Kolín - Bečváry, Čáslav, Český brod 60 27.03.2025

SPS ŽST Kolín, Kolín AB, ÚS Velín 34 21.03.2025

SPS ŽST Mělník 11 18.03.2025

SPS obvod Kralupy - Otvovice, Noutonice, Vraňany 13 13.03.2025

SPS Aparát OŘ Holešovice 42 14.03.2025

ST TO Lochovice 12 14.03.2025

SEE ONJ, Michle 76 31.03.2025

SEE NS Balabenka 20 05.03.2025

SEE NS Beroun, Zdice, Tetín 38 20.03.2025

SEE NS Čelakovice , Běchovice, Roztoklaty 67 07.03.2025

SEE NS Kolin - Rozvodna Borovinka 24 17.03.2025

SEE NS Mělník 43 18.03.2025

SEE NS Nymburk - Velký Osek, Lysá n. Labem 20 17.03.2025

SEE NS Pečky-Poříčany 39 17.03.2025

SEE NS Roztoky u Prahy 46 11.03.2025

SEE NS Stará Boleslav 27 18.03.2025

SEE NS Vraňany 31 11.03.2025

SSZT SZO Beroun, Bratkovice, Jince, Lochovice,Příbram 19 14.03.2025

SSZT SZO Holešovice - Bubeneč,Bubny 19 14.03.2025

SSZT SZO Mělník 11 18.03.2025

SSZT SZO Praha Libeň 17 19.03.2025

SSZT SZO Vršovice - Benešov, Čerčany,Davle.. 30 04.03.2025

SSZT SZO Praha Vršovice 42 03.03.2025

ST TO Kutná Hora - Časlav 41 10.03.2025

ST TO Kolín 30 21.03.2025



DUBEN

ST TO Všetaty 19 24.04.2025

ST TO Slaný - Zlonice 14 23.04.2025

ST TO Neratovice 20 24.04.2025

ST TO Kralupy nad Vltavou 10 30.04.2025

SSZT SZO Vršovice, Braník , Krč, skochovice, Modřany 18 10.04.2025

SSZT SZO Praha Vršovice 22 08.04.2025

SSZT SZO Praha hl.n  HN/MN 19 28.04.2025

SSZT SZO Nymburk - Nymburk, Ostrá, Straky 81 03.04.2025

SSZT SZO Mladý boleslav - Dřísy, Všetaty 17 24.04.2025

SSZT SZO Slaný , Klobuky , Zlonice, Podlešin 15 23.04.2025

SSZT Beroun - Závodí, Vráž, Hlubočepy, Nučice, 30 22.04.2025

SSZT SZO Benešov - Uhřineves, Strančice 12 04.04.2025

SSZT SZO Benešov , Olbramovice, Votice , Zahradnic. 26 30.04.2025

SPS Obvod Kralupy - Chvatěruby,Měšice 25 09.04.2025

SPS ŽST Praha Libeň 19 28.04.2025

SPS ŽST Kralupy 43 11.04.2025

 SPS obvod Benešov - Olbramovice , Sedlčany,Votice 11 30.04.2025

SPS ŽST Neratovice 6 24.04.2025

SPS ŽST Zdice 4 07.04.2025

SPS obvod Březnice, Jince , Příbram 21 07.04.2025

SPS obvod Beroun - Čisovice , Dobříš, Měchenice,Skocho. 20 07.04.2025

SPS obvod Jesenice, Řevničov 7 01.04.2025

SPS K2, Na krejcarku - Praha 10 25.04.2025

SEE  TS, 6 KV - Eden, Holešovice, ONJ 16 25.04.2025

SEE OTV Olbramovice 33 30.04.2025

SEE OTV Poříčany 37 04.04.2025

SEE OE Beroun závodí 18 22.04.2025

SEE OE Kralupy + OTV - Libčice,Nelahozeves,Roztoky 71 14.04.2025

SEE obvod Smíchov, Braník,Krč,Modřany,Spořilov 6 01.04.2025

SSZT SZO Kladno - Kamenné Z., Krupá, Lužná 17 01.04.2025



KVĚTEN

SMeS Kralupy nad Vltavou 32 05.05.2025

SSZT SZO Poříčany - Úvaly, Tuklaty 15 18.05.2025

SSZT STO PHA Mas. - Běchovice, Malešice 21 28.05.2025

SSZT SZO Kralupy - Vraňany, Nelahozeves 20 26.05.2025

SSZT SZO Kralupy 63 06.05.2025

SSZT SZO Kralupy - Neratovice, Brandys,Měšice 7 30.05.2025

SSZT SZO Kralupy-Libčice, Roztoky u Prahy 25 28.05.2025

SSZT SZO obvod Beroun - Zdice 5 21.05.2025

SSZT Nymburk Kompas 29 19.05.2025

SPS obvod Brandýsek, Hostivice,Jeneč,Stochov… 34 14.05.2025

SPS obvod Benešov  - Postupice,Davle, Čerčany 30 29.05.2025

SPS obvod Praha - Běchovice , Malešice, 8 27.05.2025

SEE OTV Lysá nad Labem 8 21.05.2025

SEE OTV Kolín 26 13.05.2025

SEE OE Praha - Smíchov, Černošice, Nučice,Rudná 13 31.05.2025

SEE OE Nymburk - Dřísy, Kárány , Kostomlaty 18 31.05.2025

SEE OE Nymburk - Dobrovice, Bezdečín 20 30.05.2025

ST TO Lysá nad Labem  29 21.05.2025

SEE OE Kolín - Čáslav, Cerhenice,Čáslav 42 12.05.2025

SEE OE Kladno - Lašovice, Lužná,Praha, Rakovník 23 28.05.2025

SEE OE Benešov -Červený Ujezd,Deboreč,Mezno 11 07.05.2025

SEE OE Benešov - Čerčany, Hostivař, Říčany,Senohra. 24 07.05.2025

ST TO Běchovice 22 23.05.2025

ST TO Nymburk 24 19.05.2025

ST TO Kladno 10 28.05.2025

ST TO Týnec nad Sázavou (TO Braník-Týnec n/L) 7 29.05.2025



ČERVEN

SEE STS 6 kV 11 22.07.2025

ST TO Vysočany 7 13.06.2025

ST TO Mladá Boleslav 10 16.06.2025

SSZT SZO Mladá Boleslav - Čelákovice 31 16.06.2025

SSZT SZO Kladno - Hostivice 25 11.06.2025

SSZT SZO Beroun - osobní 12 13.06.2025

SSZT SZO Chuchle - Radotín 6 12.06.2025

SEE NS Chuchle 11 12.06.2025

SPS SPS Obvod Kolín 21 10.06.2025

SPS ŽST Praha hl.n. 61 25.06.2025

3846



Hydranty

Odborná

 správa Objekt Počet

Datum poslední 

revize

LEDEN

SEE Masarykovo nádraží OE Praha 1 23.01.2025

SPS Beroun - Lužná u Rakovníka 1 27.01.2025

ST Libeň TO 1x PP 2 13.01.2025

SEE OTV Praha - 1xPP 3 13.01.2025

SEE OE Praha -Tunely 3 21.01.2025

SPS Beroun/Kralupy - Slaný 1 17.01.2025

SPS Kolín - Nymburk 2 13.01.2025

SPS Praha - Satalice 2 24.01.2025

SPS Praha - Radotín , Smíchov 14 15.01.2025

ÚNOR

SEE Praha Křenovka 4 04.02.2025

SMES Beroun 7 11.02.2025

SPS ŽST Praha Dejvice 5 13.02.2025

SPS Praha Vršovice - ŽST 4 14.02.2025

SSZT SZO Poříčany 4 06.02.2025

SPS Praha Strašnice - Papkov 2 31.03.2025

BŘEZEN

SEE Praha 4 Michle - ONJ 8 31.03.2025

SSZT Praha Libeň 1 19.03.2025

ST TO Kolín 1 21.03.2025

SPS ŽST Mělnik 2 18.03.2025

SPS Kolín - ŽST 7 21.03.2025

SPS Kolín - Kutná Hora 3 27.03.2025

SPS Beroun Výpravní budova 18 25.03.2025

SPS Kralupy - Vraňany 2 13.03.2025

SPS Praha Hol. Aparát 34 14.03.2025

SPS SPS Beroun 3 25.03.2025

DUBEN

SPS Na krejcárku SS,K1,K2… 8 25.04.2025

SPS Beroun - Březnice 3 07.04.2025

SPS Kralupy nad Vltavou ŽST 43 11.04.2025

SPS Praha Libeň ŽST 23 28.04.2025

SPS Kralupy - Nelahozeves 2 09.04.2025

SSZT SZO Nymburk 7 03.04.2025

SSZT SZO Vršovice - Modřany 1 10.04.2025

ST TO Kralupy n.V. 3 30.04.2025



KVĚTEN

SPS Praha - Běchovice 2 27.05.2025

SPS Kolín/Benešov - Vlašim 3 29.05.2025

SPS,PO Beroun - Stochov 2 14.05.2025

SSZT Libčice nad Vltavou - Roztoky u P. 2 28.05.2025

SSZT SZO Kralupy  - Nelahozeves 2 26.05.2025

SSZT  SZO Poříčany - Úvaly 1 18.05.2025

SMES Kralupy nad Vltavou 2 05.05.2025

ST TO Lysá nad Labem 2 21.05.2025

ČERVEN

SSZT SZO Kladno 1 11.06.2025

SPS Praha hl.n. 28 25.06.2025

269


